OFFICIAL

BOROUGH OF AVALON

RESOLUTION NO. 3‘%%

WHEREAS, it is¢ necessary for the Borough of Avalon to
set the Appropriations for the year 1995 as authorized by law,
NOW, THEﬁEFORE, be it resolved by the Council of the Borough of
Avalon that the following Appropriations for 1995 be and

hereby adopted.

ACCOUNT 1994 AMOUNT
ADMINISTRATION $130,783.00
TAX COLLECTION $ 55,707.00
MUNICIPAL BUILDINGS $ 41,600.00
POLICE DEPARTMENT $514,529.00
FIRE DEPARTMENT $ 56,860.00
ZONING AND PLANNING $ 5,123.00
HEALTH AND SANITATION $192,900.00
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT $219,958.00
STREET LIGHTING $1.00,000.00
AVALON PUBLIC LIBRARY $ 5,300.00
RECREATION PROGRAMS $ 68,693.00
MISCELLANEQUS (INSURANCE PROGRAMS) $103,716.00
DEBT SERVICE & NON-GOVERNMENTAL $316,458.00
TOTAL APPROPRATIONS $1,811,627.00
TOTAL REVENUES $1,811,627.00

THIS RESOLUTION adopted at the Regular Council Meeting of the
Bgrough of Avalon on the 27z day of December, 1994.

ATTEST: BORQUGH OF AVA
/e Secretary QZ;Kﬁngld nt of “rtotncil

THIS RESOLUTION examined and approved
by me this 2024 day of December, 1994.

v>}4'/f/w' f—/’L’ /%7 ; ali |
o 7

Mayor

s,




